
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Metformin HCl

Gliclazide

Folic Acid

Alogliptin Benzoate

Ambroxol HCl

Pregabalin 

Fenofibrate

Rebamipide

Dapagliflozin 

Docusate Sodium 85 

Imeglimin HCl

Nitazoxanide

Sitagliptin Phosphate

Anti-Diabetics

Anti-Diabetics

Vitamin

Anti-Diabetics

Mucolytics

Neuropathic Pain

Lipid Modifying Agent 

Anti-Ulcer

Anti-Diabetics

Laxative

Anti-Diabetics

Antiparasitic

Anti-Diabetics

USP/EP/BP/JP/IP

EP/BP/IP

USP/EP/BP/IP

IH

EP/BP/IP

USP/EP/BP/JP/IP

USP/BP/IP

IH/JP

IH

USP

IH

IH

USP/EP/BP/IP

Q4 2023 - 24   

Q4 2023 - 24   

Q4 2023 - 24   

Q4 2023 - 24   

Q4 2023 - 24   

Q4 2023 - 24   

Sr.No.    Product      Therapeutic Category        Pharmacopoeia     US DMF    CEP    JP DMF    ROW

ACTIVE PHARMACEUTICAL INGREDIENTS

1

2

3

4

5

 

Metformin HCl DC - IR

Metformin HCl DC - XR

Methocarbamol DC

Guaifenesin DC

Fenofibrate DC

90%, 93.6%, 95%, 86.6% 

& 83.33% W/W

69.44% W/W

90% W/W

95% W/W

66% W/W

Anti-Diabetics

Anti-Diabetics

Pain Medication

Expectorant 

Lipid Modifying agent

Sr.No.    Product      Strength Therapeutic Category Status

Commercially available with DMF  

 

Commercially available with DMF   

Commercially available with DMF   

Commercially available with DMF   

R&D Developed   

DC GRANULES

1

2

3

4

Itraconazole - BP

Esomeprazole Mg

Fenofibric Acid - BP

Omeprazole 

22% / 44% w/w 

Delayed Release 13.5% w/w 

Delayed Release 29% w/w 

Delayed Release 10.25% w/w 

 

Sr.No.    Product      Type and Strength Status

R&D Developed   

R&D Developed   

R&D Developed   

R&D Developed   

PELLETS  

Our facility has EU GMP, MFDS (Korea) GMP, Ministry of 

Health Russia GMP, and WHO GMP. We also have Written 

Confirmation.       

We have a strong team which can develop Pellets and DC 

granules and Finished Formulation as per requirement       

sales@sohanhealthcare.com 
www.sohanhealthcare.com 

Sohan Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 
D-30, Kurkumbh, MIDC, 
Tal. Daund, Dist. Pune - 413802 Maharashtra, India  
+91 020 41206265  

PRODUCT 

LIST 



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Metformin XR

Sitagliptin

Sitagliptin, Metformin

Sitagliptin, Metformin XR

 

Dapagliflozin

Dapagliflozin, Metformin IR

Dapagliflozin, Metformin XR

Topiramate

Loratadine

Paracetamol 

Acetaminophen & Ibuprofen

 

Sevelamer Carbonate

 

Fosfomycin Tromethamine

 

Potassium Chloride 

500mg, 750mg, 1000mg

25mg, 50mg, 100mg

50mg,500mg; 50mg,850mg; 

50mg,1gm

50mg,500mg; 50mg,1gm;

100mg,1gm 

5mg, 10mg

5mg, 500mg; 5mg, 850mg; 

5mg, 1gm

2.5mg, 1gm ; 5mg, 500mg; 5mg, 

1gm; 10mg, 500mg; 10mg, 1gm

15mg, 25mg, 50mg

5mg

500mg

250mg , 125mg

2.4gm,  0.8gm

3gm

 

600mg

Sr.No.    Product      Strength Status

EU CTD Dossier Available

Prototype Ready

Prototype Ready

Prototype Ready

Prototype by Q4 2023

Prototype by Q4 2023

Prototype by Q4 2023

Prototype by Q3 2023

Dossier Ready

Dossier Ready

Ready for US and Canada 

Market

Prototype Ready, Dossier 

byQ1 2024

Prototype Ready, Dossier 

by Q1 2024

Development completed, 

Ready for Execution

FINISHED FORMULATION

Our facility has EU GMP, MFDS (Korea) GMP, Ministry of Health Russia 

GMP, and WHO GMP. We also have Written Confirmation.       

We have a strong team which can develop Pellets and DC granules 

and Finished Formulation as per requirement       

Sohan Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 

D-30, Kurkumbh, MIDC, 

+91 020 41206265  

www.sohanhealthcare.com 

Tal. Daund, Dist. Pune - 413802 Maharashtra, India  

sales@sohanhealthcare.com 

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Sprinkle Capsule

Chewable Tab

Effervescent Tab

Film Coated Tablets

Powder for Oral 

Suspension

Granules for Oral 

Solution

Modified Release 

Tablet

Formulation 

PRODUCT 

LIST 


	Page 1
	Page 2

