



ACTIVE PHARMACEUTICAL INGREDIENTS							
Sr.No.	Product	Therapeutic Category	Pharmacopoeia	US DMF	CEP	JP DMF	ROW
1	Metformin HCl	Anti-Diabetics	USP/EP/BP/JP/IP	Ø	Ø	Ø	Ø
2	Gliclazide	Anti-Diabetics	EP/BP/IP				Ø
3	Folic Acid	Vitamin	USP/EP/BP/IP				Ø
4	Alogliptin Benzoate	Anti-Diabetics	IH				
5	Ambroxol HCl	Mucolytics	EP/BP/IP				
6	Pregabalin	Neuropathic Pain	USP/EP/BP/JP/IP				
7	Fenofibrate	Lipid Modifying Agent	USP/BP/IP				Ø
8	Rebamipide	Anti-Ulcer	IH/JP		Q4 2	2023 - 24	
9	Dapagliflozin	Anti-Diabetics	IH		Q4 2	2023 - 24	
10	Docusate Sodium 85	Laxative	USP		Q4 2	2023 - 24	
11	Imeglimin HCl	Anti-Diabetics	IH		Q4 2	2023 - 24	
12	Nitazoxanide	Antiparasitic	IH		Q4 2	2023 - 24	
13	Sitagliptin Phosphate	Anti-Diabetics	USP/EP/BP/IP		Q4 2	2023 - 24	

DC GRANULES					
Sr.No.	Product	Strength	Therapeutic Category	Status	
1	Metformin HCl DC - IR	90%, 93.6%, 95%, 86.6%	Anti-Diabetics	Commercially available with DMF	
		& 83.33% W/W			
2	Metformin HCl DC - XR	69.44% W/W	Anti-Diabetics	Commercially available with DMF	
3	Methocarbamol DC	90% W/W	Pain Medication	Commercially available with DMF	
4	Guaifenesin DC	95% W/W	Expectorant	Commercially available with DMF	
5	Fenofibrate DC	66% W/W	Lipid Modifying agent	R&D Developed	

PELLETS					
Sr.No.	Product	Type and Strength	Status		
1	Itraconazole - BP	22% / 44% w/w	R&D Developed		
2	Esomeprazole Mg	Delayed Release 13.5% w/w	R&D Developed		
3	Fenofibric Acid - BP	Delayed Release 29% w/w	R&D Developed		
4	Omeprazole	Delayed Release 10.25% w/w	R&D Developed		

Our facility has EU GMP, MFDS (Korea) GMP, Ministry of Health Russia GMP, and WHO GMP. We also have Written Confirmation.

We have a strong team which can develop Pellets and DC granules and Finished Formulation as per requirement

Sohan Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

- O-30, Kurkumbh, MIDC, Tal. Daund, Dist. Pune - 413802 Maharashtra, India
- +91 020 41206265
- sales@sohanhealthcare.com
- www.sohanhealthcare.com





FINISHED FORMULATION					
Sr.No.	Product	Formulation	Strength	Status	
1	Metformin XR	Tablets	500mg, 750mg, 1000mg	EU CTD Dossier Available	
2	Sitagliptin	Tablets	25mg, 50mg, 100mg	Prototype Ready	
3	Sitagliptin, Metformin	Tablets	50mg,500mg; 50mg,850mg;	Prototype Ready	
			50mg,1gm		
4	Sitagliptin, Metformin XR	Tablets	50mg,500mg; 50mg,1gm;	Prototype Ready	
			100mg,1gm		
5	Dapagliflozin	Tablets	5mg, 10mg	Prototype by Q4 2023	
6	Dapagliflozin, Metformin IR	Tablets	5mg, 500mg; 5mg, 850mg;	Prototype by Q4 2023	
			5mg, 1gm		
7	Dapagliflozin, Metformin XR	Tablets	2.5mg, 1gm; 5mg, 500mg; 5mg,	Prototype by Q4 2023	
			1gm; 10mg, 500mg; 10mg, 1gm		
8	Topiramate	Sprinkle Capsule	15mg, 25mg, 50mg	Prototype by Q3 2023	
9	Loratadine	Chewable Tab	5mg	Dossier Ready	
10	Paracetamol	Effervescent Tab	500mg	Dossier Ready	
11	Acetaminophen & Ibuprofen	Film Coated Tablets	250mg , 125mg	Ready for US and Canada	
				Market	
12	Sevelamer Carbonate	Powder for Oral	2.4gm, 0.8gm	Prototype Ready, Dossier	
		Suspension		byQ1 2024	
13	Fosfomycin Tromethamine	Granules for Oral	3gm	Prototype Ready, Dossier	
		Solution		by Q1 2024	
14	Potassium Chloride	Modified Release	600mg	Development completed,	
		Tablet		Ready for Execution	

Our facility has EU GMP, MFDS (Korea) GMP, Ministry of Health Russia GMP, and WHO GMP. We also have Written Confirmation.
We have a strong team which can develop Pellets and DC granules and Finished Formulation as per requirement

Sohan Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

- D-30, Kurkumbh, MIDC,
 Tal. Daund, Dist. Pune 413802 Maharashtra, India
- +91 020 41206265
- sales@sohanhealthcare.com
- www.sohanhealthcare.com